Drink Menu

Beer

Draft beer 770
non alcohol beer 770

Glass Wine

Glass Of Wine, sparkling 900~
1400
Glass Of Sweet Wine 1300~2000
Highball
Oolong tea and shoshu 700
lemon highball 700
citron and shoshu 800
citron highball 800
plum highball 800
Cocktail
Cassis (orange grapefruit soda) 800
Campari (orange grapefruit soda) 800
Litchi (orange grapefruit soda) 800
Gin and tonic 800
Vodka and tonic 800
Beer and ginger ale 800

Cover charge 770 yen /person and 5% service charge

One drink order per person required



Fruit Liquor * Shochu

~Japanese plum wine~
~Barley shochu~
~Rice shochu~

~Brown sugar shochu~

~Sweet potato shochu~ ALL 650~1000

Best Selected Local Sake

Glass Of Japanese Sake 900~
1400
Hakkaisan Bottle 6500
Kokuryuu lcchorai Bottle 6500
Dassai Sparkling Bottle 7700
Hinemos tasting set 8000
Today’' s Recommended Bottle 6000~

S00O0



Whisky

Jim Beam

Makers Mark

Chivas Regal Mizunara Japan Special Edition
Bowmore 12years

Hakusyu (Japan)
Yamazaki (Japan)
Fujt (Japan)

Ichiros Malt&Grain (Japan)
Hibiki (Japan)

Dewars 18years

Macallan 12years

Hibiki Special (Japan)

Ontake The First Edition 2023 (Japan)

Soft Drink

Plum Soda
Plum Juice
Japan Grape Juice
Japan Citron Soda
Japan Citron Juice

Orange Juice

Grape Fruit Juice
Oolong Tea

ginger ale

Coke
Tonic Water
Sparkling water

700
850
990
1100

1350
1350
1100

990
1450

2000
1500
2500
2500

700
700
700
650
650

500
500
500
500

500
550
700



~Wine List~

Glass Of Wine , Sparkling. Sweet Wine

~Sparkling Wine~

Jean Archambaud Blanc de Blanc  (France)

Brouette Prestige Rose (France)

Koshu Brut (Japan)

La fete Cremant de Limoux (France)

Andre Diligent Brut (Champagne)

Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve (Champagne)

Bollinger Special Cuvee (Champagne)

sei (California)

Castelnau Blanc de Blanc 2006 Millesime (Champagne)

Domaine Jacques Selosse Initial Brut NV (Champagne)

900~
1400

5000

6800

7000

7800

10000

15000

17000

23000

24000

150000



~Rose Wine~

Muscat Bailey A Rose (Japan) 6000

Travel La Foncadiere Rose (France) 10000

~White Wine~

Rere Chardonnay (France) 5000
Kazama Koshu (Japan) 5600
Famille Bougrier Sauvignon Blanc (France) 6000
Bourgogne Cave Daze Chardonnay (Bourgogne) 7000
Bogle Chardonnay (California) 7400
Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) 7600
Old Vine 1945 Torontes (Argentina) 8000

Chablis Jean Mark Brocard (France) 8800



Cigalus Blanc Chardonnay (France)

Au Bon Climat Chardonnay Santa Barbara (California)

asatsuyu (California) half 9500  full
CALERA Chardonnay Central Coast (California)

Terlano Chardonnay Kreuth  (ltaly)

Alpha Omega Chardonnay (California)

Beaune Clos Des Monsnieres Olivier Leflaive (France)
Martinell Chaedonny Martinelli Road 2003 (California)
Puligny Montrachet Olivier Leflaive (France)

Hilt Bentrock Chardonnay Sta.Rita Hills (California)

Ch Dyquem 2003 (France) Half Bottle

9200

9600

18000

11000

12000

13000

16000

22000

28000

26000

40000



~Red Wine~

LaVie Pinot Noir (Romania) 5500
Joseph Roche Merlot (France) 6000
Chateau Sakaori Muscat Bailey A  (Japan) 6400
Le Bourgeon Bourgogne Pinot Noir  (France) 6800
Humberto Canale Malbec (Argentina) 7000
Besoain  Cabernet (Chile) 7500
Clarendel le Rouge (France) 7600
Gigondas Guigal (France) 8800
Head High Pinot Noir (California) 8800
Ciu Ciu Oppidum (ltaly) 9000
Cigalus Rouge (France) 9400
Three Zinfandel 0ld Vines (California) 9400
Encore syrah (Bulgaria) 9900
Decoy Limited Sonoma Pinot Noir (California) 10500
Bogle Juggernaut Hillsaide Cabernet (California) 11000

Solaris Melot (Japan) 12000



CALERA Pinot Noir Central Coast (California) 12000

rindo (California) half 13500 full 26000
Buckhorn Merlot Napa Valley (California) 14000
Don Maximiano Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) 18000
Theorize Cabernet Napa Valley 2018 (California) 19000
Margaux Du Chateau Margaux 2015 (France) 22000
Chambolle Musigny Odoul Coquard 23000
ai (California) 2012 half 30000 2006 full 6 000O0
The Hilt Bentrock Vineyard Pinot Noir (California) 28000
Asuka 2013 (California) 35000
Ch Latour A Pomerol 2001 (France) 35000

Pichon Longueville Comtesse De Lalande 2006 (France) 45000

Murasaki 2018 (California) 50000
Ridge Vineyard Monte Bello 1999 (California) 85000
Ch Latour 2014 (France) 140000

Ch Haut Brion 2014 (France) 130000



